CNS PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USD0.001 (POST SPLIT)

CNS PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.001 (POST SPLIT)
ISIN:  US18978H3003
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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.90% (-0.01)

US18978H3003
CNSP

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

3 EUR

S&P 500

1.08 USD (3,800)
1.10 USD (3,500)
1.12 USD

1.15 USD

1.08 USD

1.11 USD
1.101877 USD
248,556
273,931.65
1,286
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/05/29

i ot o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US18978H3003&ID_NOTATION=272106206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f61a68238aeb02bdb4ffa1adcaf564a9d58430a62abf357374a0b8caf67a274&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db1e936d7564ed62e&time=1721362851&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66cb8c281405b24547553deaa1e4af4269a246c8226b1c3497f03be660aa5a7d&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b5517b36af3f9e7bf&time=1721362851&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fd329ed9e705754faee84559dac12f66294fbf59706715803d44af265b39cee&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=6467f505b6a9c2b4b&time=1721362851&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7ef94917d7a3dfa618ff7920b4d4b37e0a3a9ffc3e7ece924c69fa4d85f63d4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f528eb515c0e87ed8&time=1721362851&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae8e6bf2682c19cc7fa0e59545d6905ad295e7b8b9b5b51a0cc93b6b0c1fdc34&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d686b71ac1f2628c8&time=1721362851&tool=RSC

CNS PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USD0.001 (POST SPLIT)

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
1.10 USD

Difference

o

-0.90% (-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN US18978H3003
Symbol CNSP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.08 USD (3,800)
Ask (Ask size) 1.10 USD (3,500)
Open 1.12 USD
High 1.15USD
Low 1.08 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.11 USD
VWAP 1.101877 USD
Volume (pcs) 248,556
Trading volume 273,931.65
Number of trades 1,286
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -96.89% -98.97% -99.96%
Perf (abs.) -34.23  -105.90 -2,728.90
Beta -0.66 -0.09 0.24
Volatility 174.85 160.29  146.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 1.10 USD

1.18 USD (3,130,482)
2.43 USD (3,345,758)
10.24 USD (1,011,673)
47.70 USD (407,252)
65.00 USD (2024/01/02)
1.00 USD (2024/07/10)
137.50 USD (2023/11/20)
1.00 USD (2024/07/10)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.27 1,286
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=272106206

CNS PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USD0.001 (POST SPLIT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CNS PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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